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WE  MILANO (0601079B)
MILANO - 11-02-2006 - 19-02-2006

Torneo WE  MILANO 0601079B

Luogo MILANO  [Milano - Lombardia]
Periodo 11-02-2006 - 19-02-2006

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 90' + bonus 30"
Arbitri MOLINARI GIANFRANCO - 

Partecipanti 13

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

5 2N Bellini Luca             ITA VEN VR 1679 0 0 1968 M 101938

9 2N Brighenti Alessandro     ITA LOM MI 1538 0 0 1957 M 111715

4 1N Chinnici Giorgio         ITA LOM MI 1721 0 0 1958 M 100707

6 2N Collaro Paolo            ITA LOM VA 1649 0 0 1965 M 103963

11 2N D'Apa Massimo            ITA LOM MI 1629 0 0 1996 M 117090

2 1N De Francisci Lorenzo     ITA LOM MI 1610 0 0 1948 M 100154

13 3N Delledonne Francesco     ITA LOM MI 1523 0 0 1991 M 127445

10 2N Diblasi Francesco        ITA LOM MI 1658 0 0 1964 M 115260

7 2N Madaschi Sergio          ITA LOM MI 1523 0 0 1941 M 106848

3 2N Marchesotti Giovanni     ITA LOM MI 1550 0 0 1946 M 100700

12 3N Nastasi Maurizio         ITA LOM MI 1505 0 0 1959 M 120517

1 2N Palumbo Claudio          ITA PIE NO 1616 0 0 1966 M 100151

8 1N Sabatelli Angelo         ITA PUG BA 1783 0 0 1977 M 109366
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

5 2N Bellini Luca             ITA 1679 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1968 M 101938

9 2N Brighenti Alessandro     ITA 1538 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1957 M 111715

4 1N Chinnici Giorgio         ITA 1721 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1958 M 100707

6 2N Collaro Paolo            ITA 1649 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1965 M 103963

11 2N D'Apa Massimo            ITA 1629 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1996 M 117090

2 1N De Francisci Lorenzo     ITA 1610 0 0.00 0.00 0 -66 0 1948 M 100154

13 3N Delledonne Francesco     ITA 1523 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1991 M 127445

10 2N Diblasi Francesco        ITA 1658 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1964 M 115260

7 2N Madaschi Sergio          ITA 1523 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1941 M 106848

3 2N Marchesotti Giovanni     ITA 1550 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1946 M 100700

12 3N Nastasi Maurizio         ITA 1505 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1959 M 120517

1 2N Palumbo Claudio          ITA 1616 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1966 M 100151

8 1N Sabatelli Angelo         ITA 1783 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1977 M 109366
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